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Digital innovation you can rely on.

OVER A DECADE OF DIGITAL INGENUITY

UTG Digital Media specializes in innovative indoor and outdoor digital displays
and signage. As a leading brand in Canada, our cutting-edge is derived from the
fact that UTG proudly designs, develops, and distributes 100% of our quality
products. We are committed to providing exceptional products and services to
all businesses, big or small. Based in Ottawa, ON, UTG Digital Media has been
delivering comprehensive, effective, and exclusive interactive digital solutions to
businesses worldwide since 2004.




INDOOR PRODUCTS

Wall / Ceiling Mounted

Strategically designed, UTG’s full-colour LED displays are state-of-the-art
multi-purpose digital solutions that deliver effective advertising campaigns in
virtually any public space. Effortlessly promote menu items, sales, and messaging in
real time while simultaneously transforming a typically static area into a rich,
interactive experience for customers.

UTG’s all-in-one digital displays provide a more attractive, sleek, competitive edge
because there are no TVs, laptops, media players, or set up boxes required! Reach a
larger customer base and enhance high-traffic areas with energy efficient live screen
programming, news feeds, and promotions using any format (text, image, flash
animation, video, and more).

AVAILABLE SIZES:
127,157, 177,197, 217, 237, 277, 32", 427, 47", 55", 65”, 70", 84”

Specifications:

Video Wall

As part of UTG’s wide range of indoor digital products, our innovative LED video walls
are expanding the possibilities for digital signage. Whether used for informational
messaging, advertising, or entertainment, our specialized LED video walls completely
transform the experience of any audience. Featuring customizable sizing for any
venue, UTG’s LED video walls can withstand the demands of any

environment.

Multiple screens merge together as one to provide flawless, vivid imagery. UTG
provides full installation and offers design flexibility to allow for LED video walls of
ANY size. The deceptively thin displays blend seamlessly into any surrounding, and
guests will never know that it isn’t just one screen!

AVAILABLE SIZES:
46", 55”

Specifications:

Backlit LED $ Sleek All-In-One Design

Aspect Ratio 16:9 5 Energy Efficient

Resolution 1920 x 1080 T 180 Degree Viewing Angle
Decoding Resolution Up to 1080 qq_) Anti-Glare Technology

Colour 16.7 M Steel Frame (Not Plastic)
Brightness >500 cd/m2 No Additional Equipment Required
Viewing Angle 180°V - 180° H Simple Installation

Response Time

8 ms

Online-Based Content Management

Operating Voltage AC 100 ~ 240V Ethernet, Wi-Fi, 3G, or LTE
Stand by Power Consumption < 2 watts

Speaker Power 20W (10 W x 2)

Operating Temperature 0° C ~ 40°C

Operating Humidity 10° C ~ 90°C

Storage Temperature -20° ~ 60°C

Surface Treatment Anti-Glare

Material Metal

% Market Areas:

» Restaurants
» Sports Arenas

» Supermarkets

» Educational Institutions

» Shopping Malls

+ Government Institutions

* Retail Stores

» Waiting Rooms
» Event Venues
* Hotels

» Casinos

« Airports and Other Transit Locations

» Bank and Financial Institutions

Backlit LED 8 Slim Bezel >> Market Areas:
Aspect Ratio 16:9 5 Matt Finish Panel

Resolution 1920 x 1080 8 Custom Built Mount * Restaurants and/or Drive-Thru
Decoding Resolution Up to 1080 «9 Energy Efficient - Bars and Nightclubs

Colour 16.7 M Steel Frame (Not Plastic) -

Brightness >500 cd/m? Simple Installation * Waiting Rooms

Viewing Angle 180°V - 180° H Ethernet, Wi-Fi - Car Dealerships

Response Time 6 ms - Weddings

Operating Voltage AC 100 ~ 240 V

Stand by Power Consumption < 3 watts + Conferences

Speaker Power 20W (10 W x 2) . Hotels

Operating Temperature 0° C ~50°C

Operating Humidity 20° C ~ 80°C + Casinos

Storage Temperature -20° ~ 60°C - Airports and Other Transit Locations
Surface Treatment Anti-Glare

Material Metal/Plastic VSRS

* Live Entertainment Venues

* Drive-Thru Movies



DIGITAL KIOSK WITH /N MOBILE PHONE /N
SHELVES CHARGING STATION

24" 24"

DISPLAY WITH
RECEPTACLE

UTG’s exclusive full-colour LED free standing products are state-of-the-art multi-
purpose digital solutions that deliver instant and effective advertising campaigns in
high traffic areas. Engage, entertain, and inform potential customers with the most
advanced technology showcased in an eye-catching, all-in-one digital floor standing
display. Effortlessly access customers and enhance their shopping experience by
featuring live screen programming, news feeds, and/or relevant promotions or sales.
Our specialized free standing collection products are compatible with any format
(text, image, flash animation, video, and more), so you can be as creative as you like!

A SINGLE ' N

DISPLAY
32”’ 42”’ 55”

Energy Efficient
4 Dimensions

@ Messages in “Real Time”
Anti-glare Technology

RSS Feed

LANDSCAPE
DISPLAY

427, 55”

Backlit

Aspect Ratio
Resolution

Decoding Resolution
Colour

Brightness

Viewing Angle
Response Time
Operating Voltage
Stand by Power Consumption
Speaker Power
Operating Temperature
Operating Humidity
Storage Temperature
Surface Treatment
Material

LED

16:9

1920 x 1080

Up to 1080
16.7 M

>500 cd/m?
180°V - 180° H
8 ms

AC 100 ~ 240V
< 2 watts

20W (10 W x 2)
0° C ~ 40°C
10° C ~ 90°C
-20° ~ 60°C
Tempered Glass
Metal

features

DUAL A
DISPLAY

427, 55”

Sleek All-In-One Design

Tempered Glass Protective Panel
Energy Efficient

Steel Frame (Not Plastic)

No Additional Equipment Required
Simple Installation

Online-Based Content Management
Ethernet, Wi-Fi, 3G, or LTE

FULL SCREEN a
DISPLAY

84"

Market Areas:

* Restaurants and/or Fast Food Locations
« Car Dealerships

* Tourist Attractions

+ Shopping Malls

+ Educational Institutions

* Retail Stores

+ Healthcare Facilities / Waiting Rooms
* Hotels

+ Casinos

+ Airports and Other Transit Locations
» Government Institution

+ Bank and Financial Institutions

» Bars and Nightclubs
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Free Standing Digital Mirror

With Motion Sensor Activation

UTG’s advanced all-in-one LED mirror display is at the forefront of hidden display
technology! Establish an engaging visual connection with your customers while adding
sophistication and elegance to your retail space instantly. Our unique display
transforms from promotional content displays to high quality mirror reflections the
moment the motion sensor is activated by someone approaching the stand! Acquire
the ability to accentuate your retail brand, product information, current or upcoming
promotions and campaigns as you choose. UTG’s team can manufacture almost ANY
size display - based on your needs - ranging from small mirrors to entire mirrored walls.
Our sleek vanity mirror LED display can be installed in nearly any space.

AVAILABLE SIZES:
427, 55"

e

SPECICAlIONS?

)

Backlit LED 8 Full Length Mirror

Aspect Ratio 16:9 S Slim All-In-One Design
Resolution 1920 x 1080 'E;' Dual Screen Option
Decoding Resolution Up to 1080 qq_) Energy Efficient

Colour 16.7 M Steel Frame (Not Plastic)
Brightness >500 cd/m? No Additional Equipment Required
Response Time 8 ms Simple Installation

Operating Voltage AC 100 ~ 240V Built-in Content Management
Stand by Power Consumption < 2 watts Motion Sensor

Speaker Power 20W (10 W x 2)

Operating Temperature 0° C ~ 40°C

Operating Humidity 10° C ~ 90°C

Storage Temperature -20° ~ 60°C

Surface Treatment Mirror

Material Metal

Market Areas:

+ Dental and/or Physician Offices
+ Hair Salons and/or Spas

+ Shopping Malls

* Educational Institutions

* Retail Stores

+ Weight Clinics

* Hotels

+ Casinos

+ Airports and Other Transit Locations
+ Government Institutions
+ Washrooms

+ Sports Venues

_PacEs  INDOOR PRODUCTS

Bus / Train Displays

UTG’s resourceful full colour LED digital signage and displays immediately transform
static transportation locations into rich, vibrant venues appealing to every demographic.
Our innovative all-in-one digital technology facilitates engagement, entertainment, and
enhancement of the commuters’ experience with live streaming news/weather/traffic
updates, vivid advertisements/promotions, arrival/departure times, and much more.
Captive audiences are within your grasp — reach out and connect with them today!

AVAILABLE SIZES:
197, 217, 237, 277, 32"

SPECICALIONS?

Backlit LED 8 Roof/Back Mount

Aspect Ratio 16:9 5 Energy Efficient

Resolution 1920 x 1080 'E;' 180 Degree Viewing Angle
Decoding Resolution Up to 1080 qq_) Anti-Glare Technology

Colour 16.7 M Steel Frame (Not Plastic)
Brightness >500 cd~1500 /m? No Additional Equipment Required
Viewing Angle 180° V- 180° H Simple Installation

Response Time 8 ms Online-Based Content Management
Operating Voltage AC 100 ~ 240 V Ethernet, Wi-Fi, 3G, or LTE

Stand by Power Consumption < 2 watts DC Powered

Speaker Power 20W (10 W x 2)

Operating Temperature 0° C ~ 40°C

Operating Humidity 10° C ~ 90°C

Storage Temperature -20° ~ 60°C

Surface Treatment Anti-Glare

Material Metal

Market Areas:

* Buses

 Trains
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INDOOR PRODUCTS

UTG Media Box

Indoor / Outdoor Digital Box

UTG’s versatile avant-garde indoor/outdoor digital boxes appeal to every
demographic, proving extremely beneficial for any business. Our full colour all-in-one
LED displays are leading edge multi-purpose digital solutions that enable you to make
changes to your digital display instantaneously. You have 100% control over all

Also available from UTG, our discreet digital media boxes to effortlessly connect ,
formatting and content!

with your existing screens. Our progressive technology enables the media box to
convert existing screens into high-quality digital displays of advertising, video, or
messaging streamed through our UTG network. Easily transform any screen into an
effective marketing strategy, entertaining video wall, or an engaging presentation.

No matter the weather, UTG’s outdoor digital screens will not be affected. Crafted in
an attractive aluminum case with a black polyester powder-coated finish, our
outdoor digital boxes are not only waterproof, but can withstand extreme

Specifications:

temperatures (hot and cold!) as well. Showcase your marketing strategies in real time,
using any format (text, image, flash animation, video and more), with brilliance and
charisma on our hassle-free, user-friendly indoor/outdoor digital box.

AVAILABLE SIZES:
327, 42”7, 55", 65”

Specifications:

. ) w . . . g _ o o o -
Aspect Ratio 16:9 8 Slim Design Package >> Market Areas: Backlit LED B Weatherproof (-40 C_ 50°C) )) Market Areas:
Resolution 1920 x 1080 S VGA, HDMI Inputs Aspect Ratio 16:9 5 Sleek All-In-One Design
Decoding Resolution Up to 1080 ™ Energy Efficient + Corporate Offices Resolution 1920 x 1080 5 Energy Efficient * Restaurants
Colour 16.7 M & simple Installation - Car Dealerships Decoding Resolution Up to 1080 & steel Frame (Not Plastic) o B sl e
Response Time 8 ms Online-Based Content Management Colour 16.7 M No Additional Equipment Required
0 . 1= » Hotels , : q + Parking Garages
perating Voltage AC 100 ~ 240V Ethernet, Wi-Fi, 3G, or LTE Brightness >1500cd /m? Simple Installation
Stand by Power Consumption <2 watts Connect to any TV + Conferences Viewing Angle 180°V - 180° H Online-Based Content Management - Supermarkets
Speaker P 20W (10Wx2 i 8 Ethernet, Wi-Fi, 3G, or LTE
== Pfr e ( ) * Entertainment Venues Response Time e « Educational Institutions
Operating Temperature 0° C ~ 40°C Operating Voltage AC 120 ~ 240 V
Operating Humidity 10° C ~ 90°C » Healthcare Facilities Stand by Power Consumption < 2 watts * Tourist Attractions
Storage Temperature -20° ~ 60°C . Bars and Pubs Speaker Power 20 W (10 W x 2) - Bank and Financial Institutions
Material Metal Operating Temperature -40° C ~ 50°C
« Airports and Other Transit Locations Operating Humidity 10° C ~ 90°C » Entertainment Venues
* Restaurants Storage Temperature -20° ~ 60°C + Retail Stores
Surface Treatment Anti-Glare
» Educational Institutions : * Theatres
Material Metal

» Health and Wellness Facilities

* Public Washrooms



TOUCH SCREENS

o M s e

WALL MOUNTED
197, 327, 427, 477, 55", 65”

FREE STANDING
427, 477, 6557

TOUCH FOIL
177 ~ 1207

Experience the digital Power of Touch at your fingertips.

UTG’s unique full colour LED digital touch screen products present progressive
all-in-one technology in a visually appealing, economical unit. Our exclusive
touch screen technology offers 30+ Point Touch Overlay, specialized anti-glare
science providing 180 degree angle visibility, and innovative software that
adapts to accurately depict your specific requirements. UTG’s revolutionary
touch screen collection combines exceptional digital technology with chic style
and our exemplary software provides effective opportunities to engage and
interact with your audience.

ROTATABLE DUAL FREE STANDING

42”7, 47", 55"

Backlit

Aspect Ratio
Resolution

Decoding Resolution
Colour

Brightness

Response Time
Operating Voltage
Stand by Power Consumption
Speaker Power
Operating Temperature
Operating Humidity
Storage Temperature
Material

LED

16:9

1920 x 1080

Up to 1080
16.7 M

>500 cd/m?

8 ms

AC 100 ~ 240V
< 2 watts

20W (10 W x 2)
0° C ~ 40°C
10° C ~ 90°C
-20° ~ 60°C
Metal

ADJUSTABLE
SCREEN KIOSK

197, 327, 427, 477, 55

features

2-32 Point Touch Option
Sleek All-In-One Design
Windows/Android OS Option
Energy Efficient

Steel Frame (Not Plastic)

No Additional Equipment Required

Simple Installation
Ethernet, Wi-Fi

ANGLED
SCREEN KIOSK PR
42”’ 47”, 55” 42”’ 47”’ 55”

%» Market Areas:

+ Restaurants and/or Drive-Thru

+ Coffee Shops

+ Apartment Buildings / Condominiums
» Waiting Rooms

* Hotels

» Waiting Rooms

* Educational Institutions

+ Corporate Offices

+ Shopping Malls

* Tourist Attractions

» Casinos



INDOOR PRODUCTS

Taxi Touch Screen

UTG'’s elite full colour LED digital taxi touch screen display offers unique all-in-one
technology and revolutionary software in an economical compact package.

Our innovative digital transportation solution engages, entertains, and maximizes
effective messaging to otherwise idle passengers within a short time frame.

Provide passengers with live local news coverage, weather bulletins, traffic updates,
and/or local advertising. UTG’s exceptional software encourages user-friendly
opportunities to advertise, communicate, and interact with your audience in an

unprecedented fashion.

AVAILABLE SIZES:

7”, 1 O”

System

Backlit

Aspect Ratio
Resolution

Colour

Brightness
Response Time
Operating Voltage
Speaker Power
Operating Temperature
Operating Humidity
Storage Temperature
Material

Android

LED

16:9

1280 x 800
16.7 M
>350 cd

5 ms

DC 9V - 30V
(10W x 2)
0° C ~ 40°C
10° C ~ 90°C
-20° ~ 60°C
Plastic

features

Compact All-In-One Design
Energy Efficient

Built-in to Headrest

No Additional Equipment Required
Simple Installation

Online-Based Content Management
Ethernet, Wi-Fi, Bluetooth

DC Powered

USB Charging Port

Motion Sensor

GPS Module (Optional)

Arm Mounting Bracket (Optional)
Supports Multi-languages

%» Market Areas:

 Taxis

» Uber

Contact Information

Q OTTAWA Showroom
5335 Canotek Road, Unit 103
Ottawa, ON, K1J 944

c;)) Sales / Customer Care:
613.695.5550 / 613.695.2884

DA Email: info@utgdm.com

@ Website: www.utgdm.com










